
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Diyah Ayu Nawang Wulan 201310007
Quick Submit
Gambaran kadar kreatinin pada penderita gagal ginjal di RS…
Nawang_Wulan.docx
457.02K
30
3,965
28,098
02-Nov-2023 02:23PM (UTC+0700)
2215057063

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


